DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA.

PG TEACHING OF MARCH-2022

Date Day Topic Presentation | PG’s name Moderator
Recent Advance
01/03/2022 Tuesday Clinical seminar in Management Dr.Anjali Dr.Badrinath
of Urticaria
Spectrum of
cutaneous drug Dr.Tinu sara Dr. Manjunath P
03/03/2022 Thursday Reaction to anti Journal Club Abhraham
TB drug
04/03/2022 Friday Cyclosporine Subject Seminar Dr.Mallikarjun | Dr. Manjunath P
Recent updates in
07/03/2022 Monday Journal club management of Dr. Priyanka Dr.Nagaraja
MELASMA
09/03/2022 Wednesday | Journal club Leprosy Dr.Anjali Dr.Belliappa
11/03/2022 Friday Steroids in Subject Seminar Dr.Tinu sara
Dermatology Abhraham Dr.Shwetha p
:{F 15/03/2022 Tuesday Pruritus Subject Seminar Dr.Mallikarjun | Dr.Shwetha p
Dr.Mallikarjun
| 17/03/2022 Thursday Emergencies in Subject Seminar Dr.Tinu sara &
Dermatology Abhraham Dr.Shwetha p
18/03/2022 . Friday Patch Test Subject Seminar | . Dr.Mallikarjun | Dr.Shwetha p
22/03/2022 Tuesday SIS/TEN Case discussion Dr. Priyanka Dr. Manjunath P
26/03/2022 Saturday TBVC Case discussion Dr.Vedika Dr. Manjunath P
Pigmented
29/03/2022 Tuesday BCC/Malignant Case discussion _l Dr.Pooja Dr. Manjunath P
Melanoma ‘
30/03/2022 Wednesday Onychomycoseis Spotter Dr.Mallikarjun | Dr. Manjunath P
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